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3. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Freitag, der 02.08.2019

Beginn: 09:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 07:30 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 11

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:56,46 Kathleen Ledecky USA 07.08.2016 Rio
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:03,96 Sarah Köhler SG Frankfurt 26.08.2017 Taipei

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  04:37,73

1. Celine Rieder 2001 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband (0.73) 04:19,22 (A)
Deutsche Juniorenmeisterin 2019
00:30,16 01:01,95 01:34,32 02:07,10 02:40,22 03:13,39 03:46,59 04:19,22

2. Anna Metzler 2000 SG Stadtwerke München (0.80) 04:22,55 (A)
00:30,51 01:03,79 01:37,25 02:10,81 02:44,07 03:17,50 03:50,61 04:22,55

3. Nicole Maier 2000 SG GladbeckRecklinghausen (0.74) 04:23,76 (B)
00:29,51 01:02,24 01:35,26 02:09,21 02:42,65 03:17,36 03:50,53 04:23,76

4. Kaja Reinhardt 2000 SG Dortmund (0.74) 04:26,02 (B)
00:30,16 01:03,02 01:36,79 02:10,70 02:44,59 03:18,72 03:52,89 04:26,02

5. Rebecca Dany 2001 SSF Bonn (0.74) 04:29,95 (B)
00:30,77 01:03,79 01:37,88 02:11,86 02:46,40 03:21,01 03:55,94 04:29,95

6. Emily Schröder 2000 SVE Hamburg (0.75) 04:30,28 (2)
00:30,56 01:03,80 01:37,85 02:12,71 02:47,27 03:22,01 03:56,61 04:30,28

7. Sina Wappenschmidt 2001 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. (0.66) 04:34,21
00:33,08 01:07,32 01:42,34 02:17,31 02:52,48 03:27,05 04:01,06 04:34,21

8. Anja Krastel 2001 SV Region Stuttgart (0.78) 04:34,75
00:31,83 01:06,20 01:41,19 02:16,88 02:51,21 03:25,99 04:01,07 04:34,75

9. Natalie Wöltinger 2000 WSV Großkrotzenburg (0.71) 04:34,81
00:31,12 01:05,55 01:40,77 02:15,65 02:50,60 03:26,13 04:01,25 04:34,81

10. Majelle Quarrato 2001 SG GladbeckRecklinghausen (0.76) 04:35,55
00:31,10 01:04,68 01:39,20 02:14,21 02:48,99 03:24,84 04:00,42 04:35,55

11. Isabell Litvinov 2001 SSG Pforzheim (0.74) 04:36,49
00:30,50 01:03,98 01:38,73 02:13,93 02:49,91 03:25,95 04:01,88 04:36,49

12. Leony-Heidi Salevsky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.79) 04:42,96
00:31,13 01:05,22 01:40,88 02:16,60 02:53,03 03:29,89 04:06,72 04:42,96

13. Natalie Graw 2001 SG Essen (0.72) 04:49,15
00:32,32 01:07,75 01:43,96 02:21,08 02:58,04 03:35,24 04:12,39 04:49,15

Offene Wertung

1. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt (0.74) 04:13,88 (A)
00:29,11 01:00,29 01:32,36 02:04,42 02:36,80 03:09,36 03:41,87 04:13,88

2. Celine Rieder 2001 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband (0.73) 04:19,22 (A)
00:30,16 01:01,95 01:34,32 02:07,10 02:40,22 03:13,39 03:46,59 04:19,22

3. Josephine Tesch 1999 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.76) 04:20,41 (A)
00:29,50 01:01,37 01:34,26 02:07,21 02:40,41 03:13,56 03:47,20 04:20,41

4. Leonie Kullmann 1999 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.69) 04:21,91 (A)
00:30,15 01:02,36 01:35,20 02:08,40 02:41,84 03:15,45 03:49,06 04:21,91

5. Anna Metzler 2000 SG Stadtwerke München (0.80) 04:22,55 (A)
00:30,51 01:03,79 01:37,25 02:10,81 02:44,07 03:17,50 03:50,61 04:22,55

6. Jeannette Spiwoks 1998 SG Essen (0.79) 04:22,75 (A)
00:30,88 01:03,55 01:36,66 02:09,97 02:43,20 03:16,47 03:50,05 04:22,75

7. Giulia Goerigk 2002 SGR Karlsruhe (0.74) 04:22,91 (A)
00:29,89 01:03,26 01:37,12 02:11,60 02:44,63 03:18,42 03:51,18 04:22,91

8. Jana Hellenschmidt 1999 SG Frankfurt (0.76) 04:22,99 (A)
00:30,84 01:04,09 01:37,40 02:10,99 02:43,79 03:17,81 03:51,00 04:22,99

9. Delara Ditterich 2005 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.78) 04:23,34 (B)
00:30,13 01:03,29 01:36,38 02:10,64 02:44,12 03:17,80 03:51,00 04:23,34
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

400m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:56,46 Kathleen Ledecky USA 07.08.2016 Rio
Europarekord 03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 04:03,96 Sarah Köhler SG Frankfurt 26.08.2017 Taipei

Offene Wertung

10. Lil Zyprian 1998 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.76) 04:23,49 (B)
00:30,10 01:02,07 01:34,99 02:08,33 02:42,17 03:16,18 03:50,64 04:23,49

11. Nicole Maier 2000 SG GladbeckRecklinghausen (0.74) 04:23,76 (B)
00:29,51 01:02,24 01:35,26 02:09,21 02:42,65 03:17,36 03:50,53 04:23,76

12. Kaja Reinhardt 2000 SG Dortmund (0.74) 04:26,02 (B)
00:30,16 01:03,02 01:36,79 02:10,70 02:44,59 03:18,72 03:52,89 04:26,02

13. Lena-Marie Precht 1997 SG Bayer (0.80) 04:27,24 (B)
00:30,46 01:03,81 01:37,79 02:11,94 02:46,35 03:20,28 03:54,36 04:27,24

14. Fabienne Wenske 2004 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.80) 04:28,76 (B)
00:31,39 01:04,87 01:38,82 02:13,10 02:47,38 03:21,78 03:56,14 04:28,76

15. Friederike Hoyer 1998 Aalener Sportallianz (0.76) 04:28,78 (B)
00:30,34 01:03,35 01:37,26 02:12,08 02:47,17 03:22,37 03:57,09 04:28,78

16. Rebecca Dany 2001 SSF Bonn (0.74) 04:29,95 (B)
00:30,77 01:03,79 01:37,88 02:11,86 02:46,40 03:21,01 03:55,94 04:29,95

17. Bettina Merkle 1989 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.71) 04:30,11 (1)
00:30,72 01:04,09 01:37,93 02:12,63 02:46,86 03:21,66 03:55,94 04:30,11

18. Emily Schröder 2000 SVE Hamburg (0.75) 04:30,28 (2)
00:30,56 01:03,80 01:37,85 02:12,71 02:47,27 03:22,01 03:56,61 04:30,28

19. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.79) 04:30,99 (3)
00:30,20 01:03,06 01:36,82 02:11,28 02:46,19 03:21,46 03:56,74 04:30,99

20. Lilli Gerth 2004 TSV Bad Saulgau (0.75) 04:31,94 (4)
00:30,96 01:04,57 01:38,78 02:13,65 02:47,96 03:22,89 03:57,69 04:31,94

21. Marian Plöger 2006 VfL Sindelfingen (0.77) 04:32,05 (5)
00:31,69 01:06,47 01:41,62 02:16,16 02:50,28 03:24,62 03:59,37 04:32,05

22. Sina Wappenschmidt 2001 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. (0.66) 04:34,21
00:33,08 01:07,32 01:42,34 02:17,31 02:52,48 03:27,05 04:01,06 04:34,21

23. Anja Krastel 2001 SV Region Stuttgart (0.78) 04:34,75
00:31,83 01:06,20 01:41,19 02:16,88 02:51,21 03:25,99 04:01,07 04:34,75

24. Natalie Wöltinger 2000 WSV Großkrotzenburg (0.71) 04:34,81
00:31,12 01:05,55 01:40,77 02:15,65 02:50,60 03:26,13 04:01,25 04:34,81

25. Majelle Quarrato 2001 SG GladbeckRecklinghausen (0.76) 04:35,55
00:31,10 01:04,68 01:39,20 02:14,21 02:48,99 03:24,84 04:00,42 04:35,55

26. Isabell Litvinov 2001 SSG Pforzheim (0.74) 04:36,49
00:30,50 01:03,98 01:38,73 02:13,93 02:49,91 03:25,95 04:01,88 04:36,49

27. Mette Biehal 2003 VfL Sindelfingen (0.76) 04:38,86
00:31,45 01:05,37 01:39,79 02:15,43 02:50,23 03:26,59 04:02,41 04:38,86

28. Emilia Nüssler 2004 SC Prinz Eugen München (0.73) 04:42,83
00:31,37 01:06,19 01:41,87 02:18,44 02:54,14 03:30,98 04:06,97 04:42,83

29. Leony-Heidi Salevsky 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.79) 04:42,96
00:31,13 01:05,22 01:40,88 02:16,60 02:53,03 03:29,89 04:06,72 04:42,96

30. Natalie Graw 2001 SG Essen (0.72) 04:49,15
00:32,32 01:07,75 01:43,96 02:21,08 02:58,04 03:35,24 04:12,39 04:49,15

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Reva Foos 1993 SG Frankfurt


